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Varsity

# Name

Priti Ahya

Denise Bartolome
Brisa Esquivel
Maya Gridyushko
Violetta Guketlova
Mao Huff

Lily Kahikina
Kaylee Khanse
Carmen Malphrus
Jackie Nguyen
Teresa Quach
Summer Rae
Marina Vasilchuk
Celestine Vuong

Junior Varsity

# Name

Bumdari Boldsukh
Elisa Bounyavong-Santos
Alexa Kashubskiy
Kira Michlitsch
Leonie Nguyen
Marilyn Nguyen
Johlesa Orm

Mi Pham

Neveah Phan
A'Razhane Shivers
Peyton Smith
Jazel Tiquia
Britney Tran

Mae Woo

Height

Height

LINDBERGH EAGLES
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Year
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11

Year
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Head Coach
Stephanie Edmisson

Assistants
JV Coach Julia Lopez

Athletic Trainer
Johnathan Geise

Superintendent
Dr. Damien Pattenaude

District AD
Brian Kaelin

Principal
Hkwauaquejol Hollins

Asst Principal
Colin Falk

Athletic Director
Becky Lamb

School Board Member
Lynn Desmarais
Dr. Avanti Bergquist
Gloria Hodge
Pam Teal
Alisa Louie

Dean of Students
Wil Rideout

Athletic Trainer
Johnathan Geise

Show pride, class, spirit, and respect ~ Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat ~ Enjoy the game and promote good sportsmanship.

Please keep your comments positive, let the players play, coaches coach, and the officials officiate.



